MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Merit list of students for admission to M.Phil in Educationfor the session 2011-12

All India Category:

Name
Vinod Kumar

Manisha Bhardwaj

Haryana General Category:

Sr.No. Roll No.
1. 100202
2. 100099
1. 100081
2. 100190
3. 100141
4. 100107
Waiting:

1. 100177
2. 100335
3. 100189
SC Category:
1. 100129
2 100101
Waiting:

1. 100301
BCA Category:
1. 100321
Waiting:

1. 100150
BCB Category:
1. 100017
Waiting

1. 100006

The Counselling will be held on 2.12.2011 from 10.00 a.m. onwards in the

Department of Education, M.D. University, Rohtak. The selected candidates are required

Leena Sharma
Susheela Devi
Kavita Rani
Ravita Kumari
Vinita Chhabra
Parul Tyagi
Kavita Rani

Seema
Ravinder

Krishan Lal
Parveen Kumari
Sandeep

Reena Yadav

Sunita Saini

Father’s Name
Phool Singh
Purushotam
Suresh Kumar
Tej Pal

Ramesh Kumar
Om Parkash
Subash Chhabra
Dinesh Tyagi
Satvir Singh

Sumer Singh
Ram Kanwar

Rajender Singh
Raghuvar Dayal
Raj Singh
Mahabir

Hemraj Saini

Merit

129.50
129.25
128.37
127.87
127.00
126.25
125.75
125.50
125.25

117.00
114.00

110.87

119.00

113.62

124.75

110.90

to bring all original documents for verification. Fee will be remitted on the same day.

Head
Dept. of Education



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.PHIL EDUCATION 2011-12

SR. ROLL NAME FATHERS NAME CAT ACAD. WEIGHTAGE Entrance | TOTAL
NO. NO. % OF Marks
QUY. M.D.U | Rural Blood Sports
EXAM Area | Donation
1 100202 Vinod Kumar Phool Singh Gen 69.5 5 5 - - 50 129.5
2 100099 | Manisha Bhardwaj Purushotam Gen 66.25 5 - - - 58 129.25
3 100081 Leena Sharma Suresh Kumar Gen 69.37 5 - 5 - 49 128.37
4 100190 Susheela Devi Tej Pal Gen 68.87 5 5 - - 49 127.87
5 100141 Kavita Rani Ramesh Kumar BCA 65 5 5 - - 52 127
6 100107 Ravita Kumari Om Parkash Gen 65.25 5 5 - - 51 126.25
7 100177 Veenita Chhbra Subhash Chhabra Gen 69.75 5 - - - 51 125.75
8 100335 Parul Tyagi Dinesh Tyagi Gen 64.5 5 - - - 56 125.5
9 100189 Kavita Rani Satvir Singh Gen 66.25 5 5 - - 49 125.25
10 100017 Reena Yadav Mahabir BCB 64.75 5 - - - 55 124.75
11 100070 Mona Ahuja Krishan Lal Gen 69.72 5 - - - 49 123.72
12 100347 Babita Mehar Singh Gen 62.5 5 5 - - 51 123.5




13 100187 Rajat Bamel Jagbir Singh Gen 64.75 48 122.75
14 100210 Nisha Chahal Ved Singh Gen 63.25 54 122.25
15 100106 Vanita Rose Jai Ashok Malik Gen 66.87 48 119.87
16 100196 Sangeeta Birkha Ram Gen 66.62 43 119.62
17 100097 Kamlesh Kumari Raj Singh Gen 73.3 41 119.3
18 100321 Parveen Kumari Raghuvar Dayal BCA 67 42 119
19 100129 Seema Sumer Singh SC 65 47 117
20 100131 Kiran Dharam Pal Gen 62.5 49 116.5
21 100254 Pooja Khurana Prem Sagar Gen 66.25 45 116.25
22 100320 Kiran Arora Ganesh Das Gen 63.12 48 116.12
23 100327 Subhash Mam Chand Gen 60 51 116
24 100232 Parul Singh Ranbir Singh Gen 68 42 115
25 100069 Pavitra Ramniwas Gen 63 46 114
Sharma
26 100101 Ravinder Ram Kanwar SC 64 40 114
28 100090 Madhu Kumari Krishan Singh Gen 60.75 48 113.75
29 100012 Neelam Ajit Singh Kataria Gen 70.66 43 113.66
30 100150 Sandeep Raj Singh BCA 60.62 43 113.62
31 100279 Sanjum Dhamija R.K. Dhamija Gen 69.38 44 113.38




32 100229 Rujali Vats Jayanti Prasad Gen 60 48 113
33 100126 Jyoti Ajit Singh Gen 65 43 113
34 100040 Anju Rani Satya Parkash Gen 60.25 42 112.25
35 100231 Geetanijli Shamsher Singh Gen 63.25 44 112.25
36 100035 Seema Singhwal Tara Chand BCA 62.87 44 111.87
37 100006 Sunita Saini Hemraj Saini BCB 64.9 41 110.9
38 100301 Krishan Lal Rajender Singh SC 59.87 41 110.87
39 100273 Preeti Mathur Balram Singh Gen 58.62 47 110.62
40 100313 Anju Rohilla Raj Kumar Rohilla BCA 61.25 44 110.25
41 100008 Mona Rajender Singh Gen 58.25 46 109.25
42 100059 | Surekha Sangwan Satpal Sangwan Gen 55.87 43 108.87
43 100198 Rakhi Narang Baldev Raj Narang | Gen 60.75 43 108.75
44 100034 Sonu Saini Om Parkash Saini BCB 60.62 43 108.62
45 100243 Ritu Kaushik Jai Dev Kaushik Gen 63 45 108
46 100105 Prachi Somnath Gen 60 43 108
47 100215 Savita Mahabir Singh Gen 55 43 108
48 100351 Pooja Gajender Singh SC 50 47 107
49 100067 Sonam Sunil Kumar BCA 60 42 107




50 100240 Hem lata Mahender Singh Gen 60.62 41 106.62
51 100111 | Devender Kumar Shankar Gen 56.47 45 106.47
52 100133 Giresh Kumar Nand Kishor Gen 60 41 106

53 100124 Ritu Sukhpal Gen 57.87 43 105.87
54 100014 Rajni Dayanand Bansal Gen 58.37 42 105.37
55 100185 Manju Ram Kanwar Gen 65.2 40 105.2
56 100030 Anju Rani Ramphal Gen 58.5 40 103.5
57 100249 Brahmanand Nityanand Gen 50 47 102

Sangwan Sangwan

58 100326 Jyoti Sharma Gopal Acharya Gen 52.37 44 101.37
59 100255 Pooanam Karamveer Singh BCA 56.12 40 101.12
60 100028 Rachna Rajpal Dagar Gen 55 41 101

61 100323 Parshuramiji Jhuni Lal Mahto Gen 52.87 43 100.87
62 100322 Prakaksh Singh Bhim Singh Gen 53.25 42 100.25
63 100268 Isha Rajender Singh Gen 60.1 40 100.1
64 100248 | Mukesh Kumar Jain | Abhay KumarJain | Gen 50.25 43 98.25
65 100113 Minakshi Shri Krishan SC 56 36 97

66 100023 Jyoti Wazir Singh SC 55.75 34 94.75
67 100058 Seema Ram Kumar SC 60.62 29 94.62




68 100130 Pushpa N.S. Mehra SC 53.75 32 90.75
69 100092 Pushpa Layak Ram SC 58.87 27 90
70 100302 Deepak Kumar Bharat Singh SC 53.63 26 84.63
71 100082 Parveen Kumar Tara Chand SC 50 29 84
72 100230 Hari Om Rishal Singh SC 52.37 26 83.37
73 100051 Meenxi Hari Ram SC 52.38 30 82.38
74 100125 Ruchi Krishan Lal SC 51.37 24 80.37
75 100064 Sunil Ram Niwas SC 50 18 73




